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28.05.2017 - 10:30:47

ATria

Rng Snr
1| 451
2 61
3| 201
4| 289
5 55
6| 371
7| 425
8| 386
9 84
10, 188
11| 102
12| 186
13 82
14 17
15| 176
16| 159
16| 358
18| 417
19 96
20| 249

Name, Vorname
Wunsch, Patrick
Gaile, Andreas
Orthwein, Florian
Schott, Linus
Fischborn, Holger
Wirth, Joachim
Trampusch, Simon
Schwalbach, Sigmar
Gust, Stefan
Naunheim, Andreas
Henninger, Peter
Munzing, Julius
Gundra, Harry
Klamberg, Christian
Munzing, Christian
Lauth, André
Weinheimer, Kai
Graupner, Lars
Held, Oskar
Reisinger, Calito

Jedermannlauf 5km am 27.05.2017

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Verein/Ort

Spiridon Frankfurt 92 MHK 1 - -

73 M 40 1 - -
TSV Gau-Odernheim 01/MJui1s 1 - -
Team Gasser 02MJU18 2 - -
Rennschnecken Siefershe| 67 |M 50 1 - -
Rennschnecken Siefershe| 68 |M 45 1 - -
TuS Lg Framersheim 03/MJU18 3 - -
Rheinhessenlaufer 62 |M 55 1 - -
TuS Lg Framersheim 75|M 40 2 - -
TG Wallertheim 64 |M 50 2 - -
Rennschnecken Siefershe| 54 |M 60 1 - -
Mi14 11/MJU18 4 - -
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz 64 |M 50 3 - -
Lufthansa AERO Alzey 87 |M 30 1 - -
Mul14 79 |M 35 1 - -
Lufthansa AERO Alzey 96 MHK 2 - -
Lufthansa AERO Alzey 85|M 30 2 - -
TG Wallertheim 99 MJU20 1 - -
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz 47 M 70 1 - -
TuS Lg Framersheim 04 MJU18 5 - =

18:28
21:15
21:58
22:13
22:46
23:02
24:34
24:51
25:36
26:28
26:40
29:22
29:31
29:50
31:04
32:48
32:48
36:16
37:05
37:41

Endzeit
18:28
21:15
21:58
22:13
22:46
23:02
24:34
24:51
25:36
26:28
26:40
29:22
29:31
29:50
31:04
32:48
32:48
36:16
37:05
37:41

1 68
2| 373
3| 423

Name, Vorname

Gasser, Anette
Wirth, Sandra
Jilicher, Hanna

Jedermannlauf 5km am 27.05.2017

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Verein/Ort

Team Gasser 73 |W 40 1 - -
Rennschnecken Siefershe| 69 |W 45 1 - -
TuS Lg Framersheim 02WJuis 1 - -

28:37
28:42
37:21

Endzeit
28:37
28:42
37:21




